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Order No.
07563
07198

Stainless Steel
Bi-Color Combo
New design meets COLREG 72 and is 
internationally approved for craft to 39.4'

Mfg No.
3120-7
3123-7
9230-7

Description

Bulb - ea.

Order No.
06814
06815
07198

Retail
$31.99

32.99
9.99

Quasar!!
Bi-Color Combo

Mfg No.

9230-7

Description

Bulb - ea.

Retail
$41.99

9.99

Mfg No.

BP-90

Description

Lens

Order No.
67142
07034
20085

Retail
$19.99

10.49
2.99

Bi-Color Combination

1V

Horizontal Mount Bow Light

Mfg #

0297DP0LNS
0071DP0CLR

Description

Old Style Lens
New Style Lens

Order No.
45372
45150
45151
45022

Retail

12.29

Mfg #

0071DP0CLR

Description Order No.
45525
45022

Retail

12.29

Horizontal Mount Bow Light

Mfg #

0071DP0CLR

Description Order No.
45082
45022

Retail
$43.99

12.29

Horizontal Bow Light

Bi-Color Combo

Order No. 53350 Retail  $19.99 Order No. 53352 Retail  $19.99

Bi-Color Combo
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Mfg No.

9230-7

Description

Replacement Bulb

Order No.
06860
06861

06858
06859

07198

Retail
$33.99

33.99

$29.99
29.99

$9.99

Quasar!! Red and Green Sidelight

2V

Mfg # Description Order No.
06862
06863

06864
06865

Retail
$30.99

30.99

$49.99
49.99

Vertical Mount Side Lights

1-Mile Pulsar Sidelights

Mfg No.

912091A

Description

Bi-Color Lens & Black Cover

Order No.
06944
06940
06941
07394

Retail
$29.99

27.99
27.99
10.99

LED Navigation Lighting Series 24

Tell Tale/Tear Drop Style Bow Light

Mfg #
Order No. 01326

Mfg #
Order No. 06855

Series 22

to 39',

Mfg #22100-7
Order No. 01310 $24.29
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Order No. 05450 $21.99

Vertical Mount Side Lights

Horizontal Mount Side Lights

3V

Mfg # Description Order No.
45130
45131

Retail

Mfg # Description

Green Lens
Red Lens

Order No.
45590

45152
45153

Retail

Series 24

Tell Tale/Round Style

Mfg #

24227-7

Description
Deck Mount

Order No.
01327
01329

Retail
$44.49

Vertical Mount Side Lights

Order No.45368 $109.99

Horizontal Mount Side Lights

Mfg # Description

Green Lens
Red Lens

Order No.
45094
45098
45102

Retail

LED Flexible Navigation Light Kit

in almost any situation.

track LED Bow Light Combination Kit - Battery Operated

Order No. 57634
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5V

Series 22

Replacement Bow 
Light Pole

Bi Color Angled Stowaway 
Combination Zamak Sidelight

Mfg #

BP-90

Description Order No.
05390
20085

Retail
$29.99

2.99

Mfg #
22110-7
22112-7

Description Order No.
01311
01312

Retail

Marine Portable LED Navigation Lighting

Mfg # Description Order No.
28000
28002
28005
28003

Retail
$31.99

31.99
47.99

Portable LED Clamp On Bow and Stern Light Combo

-
ware.

Mfg #
7100A7
7100C7

Description Order No.
07241
07249

06957
20092

Retail

$49.99
3.49

Traditional Stowaway Light 
with Plug-In Base

Order No. 07257

24" Telescoping Light Pole

Mfg #
14190-7
14191-7

Description
Marine Grey

Order No.
09324
09325

Retail
$42.99

49.99
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Mfg #

All-Round Light  - Pole Only w/Articulating Head 
- Anti Glare Globe

Mfg # Description Order No.
06962
06963
06964

06965

7V

Description

Globe

Order No.
45556
45557
45558

45559
45560

45070

Universal Replacement Poles

Fig. 1400

Fig. 1445Fig. 1440

Reduced Glare 
All-Round Universal
Replacement Pole

Retail
$49.99

44.99

$74.99

Retail
$41.99

43.99

$49.99

$13.49

Retail
$33.99

37.99
40.99
44.99
47.99

40.99
44.99
47.99

$11.49
9.99

Mfg # Description

Replacement Lens

Order No.
45572
45573
45574
45575
45576

45582
45584
45583

45118
45208

Stow-A-Way Plug In Type Assy
Telescoping Type Light Assy

Mfg # Description

Globe

Order No.
45593
45070

Mfg # Description

Globe

Order No.
45544
45126

Retail
$43.99

13.49

Retail

14.49

3-3/8" LED 
Waketower All-Round Light
Compact design for installation 
on a wakeboard tower, radar 

Mfg # Description Order No.
06990

Retail
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Fig. 1134
Fig. 1607

Fig. 1637

Fig. 1634Fig. 1137

Folding Range Lights

Mfg # Description Order No.
45440
45444

45592

45602
45604

8V

2-Mile Anchor Masthead Light

-

Mfg #
7201-P7

Description Order No.
07258
07259

Adjustable Base All-Around 

Mfg # Description Order No.
06967
06968

06969
Horizontal Mt

Anti-Glare
Style

Fixed Base Allround Pole Lights

Mfg # Description Order No.
06961
06971

Globe Style

Anti-Glare
Style

Retail
$39.99

39.99

$41.99
41.99

Retail

Retail
$49.99

$42.99

Retail
$31.99

Horizontal Mt Vertical Mt.

2-Mile Anchor Masthead Light

Mfg #
7202-7

Description Order No.
07261

Retail

Horizontal Mt Vertical Mt.

Plastic Pole
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Replacement Base

Fig. 1045

5° Tilt
Fig. 1046

Fig. 1047

Compatible Bases For Locking Collar Poles
Mfg #

1047P00DP
10473B0DP

Description Order No.
45384
45388
45389
45390

Retail
$33.99

37.99
37.99
43.99

Fig. 24810

Fig. 22810

Fig. 22819

Mfg # Description

Black Base
Stainless Base
Round Base

Order No.
01320
01322
01324
01325

Retail

21.29
44.49

Fig. 22180

Light Pole Storage Clips

-
ing plug-in poles. 

Order No. 07105

Pole Storage Clips

Order No. 45244 $7.99

Spring Clips

Order No. 45256 $10.99

Order No. 45260 $12.99

10V

Description

Festoon Bulb-pr

Sternlight Replacement Poles

  Mirrocraft, Starcraft and Smokercraft

Mfg No.

90022-7

Order No.
01314
01318

01332

Retail
$33.49

All–Round LED Plug-In Stern Light

It Telescopes up and down!

Mfg # Description
Rectangular Base
Round Base

Order No.
28090
28091

Retail
$109.99

109.99

**Special Order**
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Plug-In Bases

Fig. 1059

Fig. 1060

Fig. 1045

Fig. 1046 Fig. 1047

Locking Collar Pole Light Mounting Bases

11V

Mfg #
911339-7

911490-1
910R2PSB-7
910R2PB-7

91022-7

Description

Surface Mount Base

Order No.
07373
07374

07370
07379
07378

07377

Retail
$29.99

11.99

$39.99
27.99
17.99

Mfg #

1047P00DP

10473B0DP

Description Order No.
45384
45388
45389
45406
45409

45390
45412

45033

Retail
$33.99

37.99
37.99
30.99
32.99

$43.99

0125 Cover Fits base 1125

DescriptionMfg # Order No. 
45399

45394
45400

45398
45401

Fig.
1052CHR

Fig.
1054CHR

Fig.
1052BLK

Fig.
1054BLK

Range/Mast Light Sub-Assemblies

Retail
$24.99

$24.99
24.99

$21.99
21.99

Plug-In Light Base

for standard and angled poles.  Direct replacement for Attwood brands.

Order No. 05329 $21.99
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Replacement Lens

Replacement Globe Replacement Globe
Frosted, For 9000 Series All-

Replacement Globe

Replacement Globe

12V

Replacement Globe

Anti-Glare Lens

Replacement Lens

Replacement Lens

Order No. 45070 $13.49

Replacement Lens

Order No. 45126 $14.49 Order No. 05327

Replacement Lens

Order No. 07278 $7.99

Order No. 45118 $11.49Order No. 45122 $11.49

912021-7
Order No. 07276 $10.99Order No. 06877 $

Order No. 07045 $10.99

Order No. 07177 $11.99
91017B7

Order No. 07350 $
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Replacement Lens
Replacement Lens 

Replacement Lens

13V

Order No. 57301

Pipe Mounting Bracket

Light Clips

Order No. 07034 $10.49 Order No. 07033 $10.49

Order No. 07003 $10.99

Order No. 07002 $10.99

Miniature Replacement Bulbs Mfg #
1004
90
BP1004

BP90

BP12100

Pack Order No.
20078
20068
20089

20085
20092
20091

Retail

Mfg #
9230-7

Description Order No.
07198
07199

Specialty
Replacement
Bulbs

Specialty Replacement Bulbs

Mfg #
Retail
$9.99

9.99

Order No.
45018
45022
45208

Retail

12.29
9.99

Mfg #
0222DP0BLK

Order No.
45080

Retail
$14.49


